9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

MSc Surgical Innovation (Trauma Management) - Module 1

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Introduction and Initial assessment Damage Control Trauma Team Novel Methods of
Epidemiology of Trauma | col chris Wright Anaesthesia Leader/Management Extrication
Mr Mansoor Khan Dr Sabeena Qureshi Course Dr Forrest
$:00AM-10:00AM Mr Mansoor Khan/Mr Chris
5:00AM-10:00AM 5:00AM-10:00AM Aylwin/Dr Sadie Syed/Dr 5:00AM-11:00AM
I Sabeena Qureshi/Dr

Barbara Cleaver/Miss Nicola
Batrick/Miss Louise
McMenemy
9:00AM-5:00PM

Evolution of Trauma Care
Mr Chris Aylwin

10:00AM-11:00AM

Tutorial
10:00AM-11:00AM

Patterns of wounding
Dr Bill Proud

10:00AM-11:00AM

11:30AM -

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
11:00AM-11:15AM 11:00AM-11:15AM 11:00AM-11:15AM
Ballistic/Blast Trauma Permissive Hypotension | Haematological Adjuncts

Mr Mansoor Khan
11:15AM-12:15PM

and Therapeutic Cooling
Lt Col Jeff Garner (Retd)

11:15AM-12:15PM

Mr Ross Davenport
11:15AM-12:15PM

Lunch

12:15PM-1:00PM

Lunch
12:15PM-1:00PM

Lunch
12:15PM-1:00PM

Characteristics and Engineering and Medicine | Trauma management in
Patterns of Injury Sqn Ldr Phill Pearce the extremes of age
Sqn Ldr Phill Pearce 1:00PM-3:00PM Dr Sabeena Qureshi/Mr
1:00PM-2:00PM i ' e
— 1:00PM-3:00PM
Pre-hospital Care
Lt Col Chris Wright
2:00PM-3:00PM
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
3:00PM-3:15PM 3:00PM-3:15PM 3:00PM-3:15PM
Damage Control Orthopaedic Urban Terrorism - lessons
Resuscitation considerations in learnt and planning
~{ Mr Mansoor Khan Resuscitation Prof David King
Maj Dan Stinner
3:15PM-4:00PM 3:15PM-5:00PM
3:15PM-5:00PM
Tutorial
4:00PM-5:00PM

Coffee Break
11:00AM-11:15AM

Motor Vehicle Extrication
Dr Sean Petherbridge

11:15AM-12:15PM

Lunch
12:15PM-1:00PM

Point Counterpoint
Presentation Examination
and Feedback

1:00PM-5:00PM




