MSc Surgical Innovation (Trauma Management) - Module 1						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
9:00AM -	Introduction and Epidemiology of Trauma Mr Mansoor Khan	Initial assessment Lt Col Chris Wright 9:00AM-10:00AM	Damage Control Anaesthesia Dr Sabeena Qureshi	Trauma Team Leader/Management Course Mr Mansoor Khan/Mr Chris	Novel Methods of Extrication Dr Forrest	-
9:30AM -	9:00AM-10:00AM		9:00AM-10:00AM	Aylwin/Dr Sadie Syed/Dr Sabeena Qureshi/Dr Barbara Cleaver/Miss Nicola Batrick/Miss Louise McMenemy 9:00AM-5:00PM	9:00AM-11:00AM	-
10:00AM -	Evolution of Trauma Care Mr Chris Aylwin 10:00AM-11:00AM	Tutorial 10:00AM-11:00AM	Patterns of wounding Dr Bill Proud 10:00AM-11:00AM			•
10:30AM -						-
11:00AM -	Coffee Break 11:00AM-11:15AM	Coffee Break 11:00AM-11:15AM	Coffee Break 11:00AM-11:15AM		Coffee Break 11:00AM-11:15AM	-
11:30AM -	Ballistic/Blast Trauma Mr Mansoor Khan 11:15AM-12:15PM	Permissive Hypotension and Therapeutic Cooling Lt Col Jeff Garner (Retd) 11:15AM-12:15PM	Haematological Adjuncts Mr Ross Davenport 11:15AM-12:15PM		Motor Vehicle Extrication Dr Sean Petherbridge 11:15AM-12:15PM	-
12:00PM -						-
12:30PM -	Lunch 12:15PM-1:00PM	Lunch 12:15PM-1:00PM	Lunch 12:15PM-1:00PM		Lunch 12:15PM-1:00PM	-
1:00PM -	Characteristics and Patterns of Injury Sqn Ldr Phill Pearce	Engineering and Medicine Sqn Ldr Phill Pearce 1:00PM-3:00PM	the extremes of age Dr Sabeena Qureshi/Mr		Point Counterpoint Presentation Examination and Feedback	-
1:30PM -	1:00PM-2:00PM		Mansoor Khan 1:00PM-3:00PM		1:00PM-5:00PM	-
2:00PM -	Pre-hospital Care Lt Col Chris Wright				-	-
2:30PM -	2:00PM-3:00PM					-
3:00PM -	Coffee Break 3:00PM-3:15PM	Coffee Break 3:00PM-3:15PM	Coffee Break 3:00PM-3:15PM		_	-
3:30PM -	Damage Control Resuscitation Mr Mansoor Khan 3:15PM-4:00PM	Orthopaedic considerations in Resuscitation Maj Dan Stinner 3:15PM-5:00PM	Urban Terrorism - lessons learnt and planning Prof David King 3:15PM-5:00PM		_	-
4:00PM -	Tutorial 4:00PM-5:00PM					-
4:30PM -						-
5:00PM -						-